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Under production, not currently available

Alnus cordata (ltalian Alder)

Alnus cordata (ltalian Alder)

Alnus cordata (ltalian Alder)

Alnus cordata (ltalian Alder)

Alnus jorullensis (Evergreen Alder)
Alnus jorullensis (Evergreen Alder)
Alnus jorullensis (Evergreen Alder)
Alnus rubra (Red Alder)

Alnus rubra (Red Alder)

Buxus Green Gem and Koriensis
Buxus Green Gem

Camellia sasanqua Crimson King (red)
Camellia sasanqua Jenifer Susan (pink)
Camellia sasanqua Rosanne (pink)
Camellia sasanqua Setsugeka (white)
Camellia sasanqua Setsugeka (white)
Camellia sasanqua Setsugeka (white)
Casuarina cunninghamii

Coprosma grandiflora

Coprosma repens

Coprosma repens

Coprosma robusta

Coprosma robusta

Coprosma robusta

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Corokia Buddleioides

Corokia Buddleioides

Corokia Geenty's Green & Frosted Chocolate
Corokia Geenty's Green & Frosted Chocolate*
Corokia Geenty's Green & Frosted Chocolate

Corokia Geenty's Green
Cortaderia fulvida
Cortaderia fulvida
Cryptomeria japonica
Cryptomeria japonica
Cryptomeria japonica
Cryptomeria japonica

50-75cm
75-1m
1-1.5m

Dodonaea viscosa & purp' (Green & Purple Akeake)
Dodonaea viscosa & purp' (Green & Purple Akeake)

Description 1-9

(each)
OG / 75-1m 8.50
OG / 1-1.5m 9.50
PB12 / 1-1.5m 9.50
PB18 / 2-2.5m 17.50
PB5 7.00
PB 8 8.00
PB18 / 1.5-2m 17.50
OG / 75-1m 8.50
OG / 1-1.5m 9.50
PB3 - 1.5L 6.00
2.5L 6.50
PB5 7.00
PB5 7.00
PB5 7.00
PB5 7.00
PB 6% 8.50
PB 18 17.50
%L & Cell 28 2.50
L 2.50
L 2.50
PB 2-3 6.00
%L & Cell 28 2.50
1L 5.50
PB 2-3 6.00
%L & Cell 28 2.50
1L 5.50
PB 2-3/1.5L 6.00
PB5 7.00
PB 18 17.50
PB 40 40.00
1/2ltr 3.50
5ltr 12.50
L 3.50
PB5/2.5L 7.00
5L 13.50
PB 18 17.50
L 2.50
PB 2-3 6.00
2.5L 7.00
OG 2yr 5.50
OG 3yr 6.50
OG 3yr 9.50
%L 2.50
PB 2-3 6.00

10-99
(each)

8.00
9.00
9.00
15.50
6.75
7.75

8.00
9.00
5.75
6.25
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

2.35
2.35
2.35
5.75
2.35
5.25
5.75
2.35
5.25
5.75
6.75

3.25

3.25
6.75

2.35
5.75
6.75
5.25
6.25
9.25
2.35
5.75

100+
(Per)

750
850

650
750

750
850
550
600

650
650
650

225
225
225
550
225
500
550
225
500
550
650

300

300
650

225
550
650
500
600
900
225
550

Page 3
1000+
(Per)

2100

2100

2100

2100

Each order must have a total value of $500 + GST or more to qualify for these wholesale/trade prices.
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Escallonia Red Knight

Escallonia Red Knight

Escallonia Red Knight

Eugenia Resilience

Eugenia ventenati

Eugenia ventenati

Eugenia ventenati

Eugenia ventenati

Eugenia ventenati

Feijoa sellowiana

Ficus Tuffi

Ficus Tuffi

Griselinia littoralis (from seed)
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint (field grown)
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint (field grown)
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint (field grown)
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint (field grown)
Griselinia littoralis Broadway Mint (field grown)
Griselinia Whenuapai

Hebe stricta cutting grown

Hebe stricta cutting grown

Hoheria populnea (Lacebark)

Hoheria populnea (Lacebark)
Hydrangea named varieties

Kunzea ericoides (Kanuka)

Kunzea ericoides (Kanuka)

Kunzea ericoides (Kanuka)

Kunzea ericoides (Kanuka)

Lavender (assorted varieties)
Leptospernum scoparium
Leptospermum scoparium
Leptospermum scoparium
Leptospermum scoparium

Lonicera nitida (Box Honeysuckle)
Lonicera nitida (Box Honeysuckle)
Melicytis ramiflorus (Mahoe)

Melicytis ramiflorus (Mahoe)

Melicytis ramiflorus (Mahoe)
Metrosideros excelsa (Pohutukawa)
Metrosideros excelsa

Metrosideros excelsa ( multi leader )
Myoporum laetum (Ngaio) cutting grown
Myoporum laetum  (Ngaio)

Myrsine australis  (Red Matipou)
Myrsine australis  (Red Matipou)
Olearia albida

Olearia albida

Olearia paniculata (Golden Ake Ake)
Olearia paniculata (Golden Ake Ake)

bushy
bushy
bushy
bushy
bushy

Description

YL

PB5

PB 18
PB5

YaL

PB5

PB 6%

PB 12
10L/PB 18
2.5L

PB 6%
PB18

PB 2-3
Y%L

PB3

PB5

5L 1yr
PB 18 2yr
PB 28 2yr
PB 40 3yr
PB 60 3yr
5L

Y%L

PB 2-3
Y%L

PB 2-3
PB5

RT & Cell 50
Y%L

1L

PB 2-3
YL

RT & Cell 50
Y%L

1L

PB 2-3
YL

PB 3

Y%L

1L

PB 2-3
Y%L
PB2-3/1.5L
PB 18
YL

PB 2-3
YL

PB 2-3
YL

PB 2-3
YL

PB 2-3

1-9
(each)

3.50
7.00
17.50
7.00
3.50
7.00
8.00
13.50
17.50
7.00
9.50
18.00
6.00
3.50
6.50
7.00
12.00
16.50
18.50
40.00
55.00
12.00
3.50
6.00
2.50
6.00
7.00
1.50
2.50
5.50
6.00
3.50
1.50
2.50
5.50
600.00
3.50
6.00
2.50
5.50
6.00
3.00
6.00
17.50
3.50
6.00
2.50
6.00
3.50
6.00
3.50
600.00

10-99
(each)

3.25
6.75

6.75
3.25
6.75
7.50

6.75

5.75
3.25
5.25
6.75
11.50

11.50
3.25
5.75
2.35
5.75

1.40
2.35
5.25
5.75
3.25
1.40
2.35
5.25
5.75
3.25
5.75
2.35
5.25
5.75

5.75

3.25
5.75
2.35
5.75
3.25
5.75
3.25
5.75

100+
(Per)

300
650

650
300
650
725

650

550
300
500
650
1100

1100
300
550
225
550

130
225
500
550
300
130
225
500
550
300
550
225
500
550

550

300
550
225
550
300
550
300
550

Page 4
1000+
(Per)

1200
2100

1200
2100

2100

Each order must have a total value of $500 + GST or more to qualify for these wholesale/trade prices.
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Phormium tenax

Phormium tenax & cookianum
Phormium tenax

Phormium tenax

Phormium cookianum

Phormium cookianum

Phormium tenax & cookianum
Phormium tenax purpurea

Phormium tenax purpurea

Photinia Red Robin

Photinia Red Robin

Photinia Red Robin

Pittosporum Mountain Green
Pittosporum Mountain Green
Pittosporum Mountain Green
Pittosporum Mountain Green
Pittosporum Stephens Island
Pittosporum Stephens Island
Pittosporum crassifolium Karo
Pittosporum crassifloium Karo
Pittosporum crassifloium Karo
Pittosporum crassifloium Karo
Pittosporum crassifloium Karo
Pittosporum eugenoides (Lemonwood)
Pittosporum eugenoides (Lemonwood)
Pittosporum tenuifolium (Kohuhu)
Pittosporum tenuifolium (Kohuhu)
Pittosporum eugenoides & tenuifolium (Kohuhu)
Podocarpus (Totara)

Podocarpus (Totara)

Poplar Plants OG (bare rooted)

Chiba & Kawa

Poplar Wands

Poplar Stakes - Kawa & Yunnanensis

Poplar Poles

Yunnanensis, Kawa No 2
No 3

Salix Stakes - matsudana

Salix Poles No 1
No 2
No 3

Sequoia sempervirens - Californian Redwood
Sequoia sempervirens - Californian Redwood
Sequoia sempervirens - Californian Redwood
Tagasaste (Tree Lucerne)

Taxodium (Swamp Cypress)

Taxodium (Swamp Cypress)

Teucrium fruticans

Teucrium fruticans

OG / 1yr

lyr

heavy
medium
light

40-60cm

0.75-1m
1-1.5m+

Description

RT & Cell 50
YL
1L

PB 2-3
1L

PB 2-3
PB 5
YL
PB 2-3
Yl

PB 5
5L

Yl

PB 5
PB8
PB 18
PB 5
PB 18
YL
PB 2-3
2.5L
5L
PB18/10L
YL
PB 2-3
YL
PB 2-3
5L
YL
PB 2-3

1.2-1.5m Topped

1-1.5m

1-1.2m

3-4m
3-4m
3m

1-1.2m

3-4m
3-4m
3-4m

0oG
2.5L
PB6Y2
YaL
0oG
PB 28
YL
PB 3

1-9
(each)

1.50
2.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
6.00
7.00
2.50
6.00
3.50
7.00
12.00
3.50
7.00
8.50
17.50
7.00
17.50
2.50
6.00
7.00
10.50
17.50
2.50
6.00
2.50
6.00
10.50
3.00
6.50

7.00
1.85
2.00

8.00
7.00
6.00

2.00

8.00
7.00
6.00

6.00
7.00
8.00
3.25
10.50
18.50
3.50
6.00

10-99
(each)

1.40
2.35
5.25
5.75
5.25
5.75
6.75
2.35
5.75
3.25
6.75
11.50
3.25
6.75

2.35
5.75
6.75
10.00

2.35
5.75
2.35
5.75
10.00

6.25

6.75
1.75

1.95

1.95

5.75
6.75
7.75
3.00

3.25
5.75

100+
(Per)

130
2.25
500
550
500
550
650
225
550
300
650
1100
300
650

225
550
650

2.25
550
225
550

600

650
160

160

160

550
650
750
275

300
550

Page 5
1000+
(Per)

1200
2100

2100

2100

2100

Each order must have a total value of $500 + GST or more to qualify for these wholesale/trade prices.



